Huntington Regrid
https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/suffolk/huntington By Loveland Technologies - Jan 14, 2024
TSSIHTE = 7 = e
Lo
Briarcliff f 3 e
Manor New Gnaen g ﬁ; Westport 4 Fairfield
R . ﬂ:v
¥ ngi'yvalk
pper Nyack & A
R s Mount i T s
Pleasant ] ?
Rk Sleepy Hollow 7
Darien | @
rand View- +\
n-Hudson Elnstord HPN Stanifis s
Piermont |ryington \
g White Plains X
. Greenwich
Rye Brook,
PN Ardsley
Hastings- Port Chgster
on-Hudson Scarsdale
1 ¢ Rye
Tl Harrison
1 Eastchester Old Field . Belle Terre Shoreham
Mamaroneck Port Jefferson
Bronxville 0
Yonkers Larchmont \
Mount Vernon Bayville Xoyd Harbor Head of the Terryville
Northport
Pelham Manor Lattingtown OFUIPOK Harbor
Cove Neck St. James
S Eicoe Oyster Bay Huntington
Laurel Hollow Smithtown Lake Grove
IHEBROPA Manorhaven
L y Muttontown AN
Kings Point RONKONKOMA +
A 8 Roslyn Harbor 5oL ville WSH
y Islandia
Groathieck East Hills +
\ ISP North
e North Hills Patchogue Brookhaven
LGA FLUSHING HIEKSVEEL R Norg) Great Patchogue Mas
- Westbury Vel Bellport
Mineola Bethpage Baywood
/2 Islip
t . x
FloralPark  Garden City Plainedge A Brightwaters
QUEENS Criondala West Babylon
JAMAICA
Lindenhurst Davis Park
Malverne
Fire Island
Valley Stream i ;
Yy Rockville Fran Pines
VN Centre
+ Ocean Beach

John F. Kennedy
International Airport

Lawrence

East Rockaway


https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/suffolk/huntington
https://regrid.com

Summary

USPS Vacancy Status

Occupied Non-Residential
Occupied Residential
Vacant Non-Residential
Vacant Residential
Unknown Status

Assorted Stats

Acres

Square Miles
Properties
Different Owners

87645.18
136.95
73187
64646

1672
53400
75
362
17678

Top Owners

TOWN OF HUNTINGTON

HUNTINGTON TOWN OF

COUNTY OF SUFFOLK

STATE OF NEW YORK

[No owner name listed]

ENGEL BURMAN AT DIX HILLS Il LLC

LILCO

MILLENNIUM HILLS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND COR
RD PRIVATE

HUNTINGTON HILLS ASSOCIATES LLC
HUNTINGTON ATRIUM DEVELOPMENT L L C
SUFFOLK COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY
CATCO ASSOCIATES LP

DAVID GANZ

LONG ISLAND LIGHTING CO

LLOYD HARBOR VILLAGE OF
WOODBOURNE ARBORETUM INC
MANORVILLE FARMS CONSTRUCTION CORP
LIRR MTA

COMMUNITY PROPERTIES L P

757
278
228
123
100
77
56
40
39
35
34
32
30
30
29
28
27
27
26
26



	Huntington
	Regrid
	Summary
	USPS Vacancy Status
	Top Owners
	Assorted Stats


