Huntington

Regrid

https://app.regrid.com/us/ny/suffolk/huntington

By Loveland Technologies · Jan 14, 2024



Summary

USPS Vacancy Status		Top Owners	
Occupied Non-Residential Occupied Residential Vacant Non-Residential Vacant Residential Unknown Status	## Residential 53400 Non-Residential 75 Residential 362 IN Status 17678 ### Residential 362 ### Residenti	TOWN OF HUNTINGTON HUNTINGTON TOWN OF COUNTY OF SUFFOLK STATE OF NEW YORK [No owner name listed] ENGEL BURMAN AT DIX HILLS II LLC LILCO MILLENNIUM HILLS HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FUND COR RD PRIVATE HUNTINGTON HILLS ASSOCIATES LLC HUNTINGTON ATRIUM DEVELOPMENT L L C SUFFOLK COUNTY WATER AUTHORITY CATCO ASSOCIATES LP DAVID GANZ LONG ISLAND LIGHTING CO LLOYD HARBOR VILLAGE OF WOODBOURNE ARBORETUM INC MANORVILLE FARMS CONSTRUCTION CORP	757 278 228 123 100 77
Assorted Stats Acres Square Miles Properties Different Owners			77 56 40 39 35 34 32 30 30 29 28 27 27
		L I R R MTA COMMUNITY PROPERTIES L P	26 26